



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 13327 of 2025

Raju

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Ambrish Kumar Kashyap, Sarthak Singh,
Vimlesh Kumar

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 51

HON'BLE RAJ BEER SINGH, J.

Learned counsel for the applicant and learned AGA for the State are present.

This is third bail application filed on behalf of applicant.

Learned AGA may file objections, including that of F.S.L. report, by the next date.

List this case on 06.11.2025 along with previous papers.

October 8, 2025

'SP'/-

(Raj Beer Singh,J.)